RESULTADO DEFINITIVO

4° ENEM - DEMAIS CURSOS 2026.1

ADM - ADMINISTRACAO

Inscrigao

261E110072

261E110082

261E110069

261E110071

261E110083

261E110080

Nome

CLARA CRISTINA RODRIGUES LEITE

MARIA APARECIDA CANUTO

MARIA VITORIA MACIEL ALENCAR

PRISCILA BEZERRA DE ALMEIDA

RAYLLA SOPHYA FERREIRA CIPRIANO

WILKNER YHUDY GOMES DE MELO

ARQ - ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO

Inscrigao

261E410044

261E410045

261E410048

DIR - DIREITO

Inscrigao

261E520060

261E510286

261E510279

261E510296

261E510310

261E510302

261E510263

Nome

DEYSE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA AMANCIO
LUCAS GABRIEL FERREIRA LIRA

LUCAS VINICIUS TEIXEIRA DE

Nome

ADRIANO ISAAC SANTOS DA SILVA
AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ARIELLY BEATRIZ DO CARMO SILVA
CICERO FELIPE LIMA DE SOUZA
EZEQUIAS TENORIO DE ALBUQUERQUE
KAIKE ALBUQUERQUE DE AGUIAR

LETICIA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS

Nota

528,28

574,36

512,62

506,48

478,78

695,86

Nota

329,54

548,8

589,04

Nota

517,82

517,28

582,98

613,86

580,34

500,98

584,38

Situacéo

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

Situacéo

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

Situacédo

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO



261E510290

261E520057

261E510312

261E510284

261E510294

261E510313

261E510271

261E510272

261E510269

261E510309

261E520061

261E510317

261E520062

261E520059

261E510283

261E520058

LUANA BEATRIZ SANTOS BARROS
MARIA ALICE AZEVEDO FERRO ALVES
MARIA CLARA BARRETO DE SANTANA

MARIA CLARA SOUTO DANTAS

MARIA GEOVANA DA SILVA
MARIA EMILIA FREITAS MACHADO
MOANA ALICE SILVA SOUZA
NATALIA SIQUEIRA ROLDAO
PAMELA PEREIRA GAMA

PAULA ROBERTA F. DE ARAUJO
PABLO XAVIER SOARES

PEDRO ISAAC RIBEIRO DA SILVA

RAIRA EMANUELE CAVALCANTI DA SILV
RUAN SEVERINO ALEXANDRE

RUI TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA NETO

VIVIAN MARIA TENORIO MEDEIROS

ENG - ENGENHARIA CIVIL

Inscrigao

261E610033

261E610029

261E610031

261E610034

261E610030

Nome

JORGE MURILO PAES DA GRACA
JOSE VINICIUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
NOEMI MARILIA SILVESTRE

RAFAEL FERREIRA DE SANTANA

PAULO KLEVIS DA SILVA

GRH - GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS

489,72

531,12

576,74

549,72

562

606,64

648,92

619,50

545,00

651,76
533,46

485,84

647,20

654,24

499,04

617,08

Nota

508,84

626,48

569,12

605,38

482,78

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADA

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

Situacédo

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO



Inscrigao Nome

261E210027 BEATRIZ PONTES DA SILVA
261E210032 JOAO MARCOS SOUZA DE BARROS

261E210036 JOSE ALBERTIN BEZERRA DA SILVA

TECMD - GESTAO DE MARKETING EM MIDIAS DIGITAIS

Inscrigao Nome

261E910026 MACELLI TELES ROCHA

Nota

437,00

560,16

465,62

Nota

528,00

Situacéo

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

Situacéo

APROVADO



